Describing
Dimensions
Type
Describing
Dimensions
Type
L-56
ORDINARY INDICATOR

.7
0.3X45
Order guide: MODEL-S+LAYERS
Order guide: MODEL-S+LAYERS
Light unit locked screw
Layer Length(mm) P/N
1
2
3
4
5
46
75
104
133
163
MOD50 LA0C 11-S1- -
MOD50 LA0C 1-S2- -1
MOD50 LA0C 1-S3- -1
MOD50 LA0C 1-S4- -1
MOD50 LA0C 1-S5- -1
Layer Length(mm) P/N
1
2
3
4
5
90
156
222
288
354
MOD57 LA0C 11-S1- -
MOD57 LA0C 11-S2- -
MOD57 LA0C 11-S3- -
MOD57 LA0C 11-S4- -
MOD57 LA0C 11-S5- -
Layer Length(mm) P/N
1
2
3
4
5
59
101
142
183
225
MOD70 LA0C 11-S1- -
MOD70 LA0C 11-S2- -
MOD70 LA0C 11-S3- -
MOD70 LA0C 11-S4- -
MOD70 LA0C 11-S5- -
E.g.:MLD40-LA0F 11-
Layer P/N
1
2
3
4
5
A1(PCS) A2(PCS)
MLD40 LA0F 11-S1- -
MLD40 LA0F 11-S2- -
MLD40 LA0F 11-S3- -
MLD40 LA0F 11-S4- -
MLD40 LA0F 11-S5- -
1
1